Televes®



Televes reserves the right to modify the product

Pre-terminated optical fibre patch cord

LSFH, indoor

Single-mode (SM) optical-fibre patch cord pre-terminated with SC/APC connectors for the interconnection of optical equipment. The sheath being LSFH, it is recommended for indoor use. Supplied in individual bag with hanger.

Ref.232621

Art.Nr

OSK2SCAPC

EAN13

8424450187029

Main features

- ITU-T G.657A2 fibre type
- LSFH sheath, yellow colour
- SC/APC connectors
- 2 m long

Televes®

Specifications

Technical specifications		
Fiber	Туре	Single mode
Opctics connectors	Туре	SC/APC
Cover material	Туре	LSFH
Attenuation	dB	≤ 0,4
Insertion losses	dB	<0.5
Return losses	dB	≥ 55
Minimum bending radius	mm	15
Outer diameter	mm	3